
10:57,72Schnellste Runde

13:00,35Langsamste Runde

11:38,24Durchschnitt

1Platz

Sonntag 03.09.2023 09:00:00

Lothar Clauß
Husqvarna TE300

31

Runde Uhrzeit Rundenzeit

1 09:14:55,96 11:55,96

2 09:26:35,31 11:39,35

3 09:37:47,17 11:11,86

4 09:49:05,18 11:18,01

5 10:00:02,90 10:57,72

6 10:13:03,26 13:00,35

7 10:24:10,18 11:06,92

8 10:35:36,85 11:26,67

9 10:47:26,87 11:50,01

10 10:59:22,46 11:55,59

Startnummer

Name/Sponsor

Fahrzeug

Offizielles Ergebniss  Lauf 4 - Klasse 16

IGE 3 Stunden Enduro
Bad Windsheim


